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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928-1929

THE
PUBLIC
DEBT
OF
NEW
ZEALAND.

STATEMENT
OF

SECURITIES
CHARGED
ON
THE

PUBLIC
REVENUES

OF
NEW
ZEALAND
AND
OUTSTANDING
ON
31st

MARCH,
1929—continued.

Amount
outstanding.

i

Date
of

Inception
of

Loans
for

Annual
Charge.

j

Purposes
of

Repayment

I

i

of
the

Public
Debt
Act,

1925._
Appropriate
Account
and
Authorizing
Act.

Due
Date.
j

om

Remarks.

Act.

Account.
j

Details.

I

j

®

S

Amount.

When
payable.

Amount.
,

Year
ended

£

£

£

s.
d.

£

%

1

£

Brought
forward

..

..

127,800,816
127,800,816
127,800,815

17
4.. 117,298,258

..

..

,

5,547,872

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS

—continued.
Fishing
Industry

Promotion
Account

:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—f520
0

0

1

Dee.,

f4

21

1

June
and
1

Dec.

Fishing
Industry

Promotion
Act,

1919..

3,475

..

<{

2,685
0

0

1

Dec.,
1933

3,475
31
Mar.,

1925
■<
4|

121
1
June
„

1

Dec.

L

270
0

0

1

Dec.,
1933
J

(_5

14

1

June
„

1

Dec.

Total
Fishing
Industry

Promotion
!

3,475

Account
Fruit

-preserving
Industry
Advances

Account
:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908,

—Fruit-preserving
Industry
Act,

1913

—
Finance
Act,

1917,
sec.80

..

58,590

..

58,590
0

0

1

April,
1930

58,590
31
Mar.,

1925
4

2,344
1

April
and
1

Oct.

Total
Fruit

-preserving
Industry

58,590

Advances
Account

General
Purposes
Relief

Account
:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

— Appropriation
Act,

1918,
sec.

33
(Wai-

70,000

..

70,000
0

0

1

Mar.,
1934

70.000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

2,800
1
Mar.
and
1

Sept.

marino
Bush-fire
Relief)

Total
General

Purposes
Relief
Ac-

70,000

count
Hauraki

Plains
Settlement

Account

f

aaa
a
a

i

tqqa
/

60,000
31
Mar.,

1925
\

,

-
0A
„

.

„

,

,

.
.

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908,-

130,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1930

31
Mar

.

(

192,5
j"4

5-200
1

Feb.
and
1

Aug.

20,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1930
\

„

noo
M

lq2s
f4J

900
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

162,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1931
/

iL
Mar
"

19/0
\4

6,480
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

40,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1931

40,000
31

Mar.,
1928
4

1,600
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

20,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1931

20,000
31

Mar.,
1925

4£
i

900
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Hauraki
Plains
Act,

1926
..

..

775,000..75,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1933
{

*>,000
31

Mar.,
1925
\
4

l

x

Aug
_

223,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1933

223,'
000
31

Mar.,
1925

4£

10,035
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

20,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1933

20,000
31

Mar.,
1925
5

1,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

50,000
0

0

1

Oct.,
1947
")

f3J

1,750
1

April
„

1

Oct.

10,000
0

0

1

Oct.,
1948

85,000
31

Mar.,
1925
<j

3£

350
1

April
„

1

Oct.

L

25,000
0

0

1

April,
1949
J

Ul

938
1

April
„

1

Oct.

Total
Hauraki

Plains
Settlement

775,000

Account

| I|

Carried
forward

..

..128,707,881
128,707,881

128,707,880
17
4

..

118,205,323
..

..

,
5,585,325
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