PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928-1929.

1929—continued.	Remarks.														
THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND. STATEMENT OF SECURITIES CHARGED ON THE PUBLIC REVENUES OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTSTANDING ON 31st MARCH,		When payable.	·	nd 1 Dec. ", 1 Dec.			1 April and 1 Oct.		l Mar. and 1 Sept.		1 Feb. and 1 Aug. 1 Feb 1 Oct. 1 April 1 Oct.				•
	Annual Charge.	When I		l June and l June "											
		Amount.	£ 5,547,872		12.23		2,344		2,800		5,200	6,480 1,600 3,000 10,035 1,000	1,750 350 938		5,585,325
			%:		47	9	4		ਾ	<u>-</u>	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	<u>. </u>		, , 	:
	Date of Inception of Loans for Purposes of Renavment	Debt Act, 1925.	:		31 Mar., 1925		31 Mar., 1925		31 Mar., 1925		31 Mar., 1925 31 Mar., 1926 31 Mar., 1925	Mar., Mar., Mar., Mar., Mar.,	31 Mar., 1925		:
	Date of Incep	of the Fublic	£ 117,298,258		3,475		58,590		70.000	-	60,000 }	23,000 20,000 20,000 23,000 20,000	85,000		118,205,323
		Due Date.	:		1 Dec., 1933	1 1/cc., 1953)	1 April, 1930		l Mar., 1934		1 Aug., 1930 1 Aug., 1930		1 Oct., 1947 1 Oct., 1948 1 April, 1949		:
	Amount outstanding.	 	s. d.		000		0		• •		0 0		 • • • •		17 4
		Details.	£ 27,800,815		520 2,685	017	58,590		70,000		130,000	162,000 40,000 20,000 75,000 223,000	25,000	25,000	28,707,880
		Account.	£ £ 8.00,816 127,800,815 17		:	3,475	:	58,590	:	70,000		* .		775,000	128,707,881 128,707,880 17
		Act.	£ 127,800,816		3,475		58,590		70,000			775,000			128,707,881
	Appropriate Account and Authorizing Act.		:	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS—continued.	Fishing Industry Promotion Account:— New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Fishing Industry Promotion Act, 1919	Total Fishing Industry Promotion Account	FRUIT - PRESERVING INDUSTRY ADVANCES ACCOUNT:— New Zealand Loans Act, 1908,— Fruit-preserving Industry Act, 1913.— Finance Act, 1917, sec. 80	Total Fruit - preserving Industry Advances Account	General Purposes Relief Account: New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Appropriation Act, 1918, sec. 33 (Waimarino Bush-fire Relief)	Total General Purposes Relief Account	Hauraki Plains Settlæment Account :	Hauraki Plains Act, 1926		Total Hauraki Plains Settlement	Carried forward